Anexo IX- Das Unidades por Lote e Distancia da Central

LOCALIDADE/CIDADE

Vapt Vupt Araguaia
Shopping

Vapt Vupt Bouganville

Vapt Vupt Campinas

Vapt Vupt Cidade
Jardim

Vapt Vupt Mangal6

Vapt Vupt Passeio das
Aguas

Vapt Vupt Portal
Shopping

Vapt Vupt Praca da
Biblia

Vapt Vupt Praca Civica

Vapt Vupt Lozandes

Vapt Vupt Shopping
Cerrado

Vapt Vupt Admar Otto
(Buriti Shopping)

Vapt Vupt Aparecida
Shopping

ENDERECO

Rua 44, n.2 399, Setor Central,
Goiania-GO, CEP 74.063-010

Rua 9, n2 1855 - Setor Marista,

Shopping Bougainville Goiania - GO

- CEP: 74150-130

Av. Anhanguera n.2 7.840, Setor
Campinas, Goiania-GO

Av. Nero Macedo, n.2 400, 12 Piso,

Cidade Jardim, Goiania-Go, CEP
74.423-250
Av. Mangalo, Qd.156, LT01/06 —
Shopping Popular Mangal6, Setor
Morada do Sol, Goiania-GO, CEP
74.475-115
Av Perimetral Norte esq. ¢/ Av.
Goias, Jardim Diamantino,
Shopping Passeio das Aguas — CEP
74.573-260 Goiania
Av. Anhanguera, n.2 14.404, Portal
Shopping, Sala LUC 163A, Bairro
Capuava-GO - Goiania
Av. Anhanguera, n.2 2.727, Setor
Leste Universitario — Goiania
Rua 82, n? 400, Praca Civica,
Palacio Pedro Ludovico Teixeira,
Centro Goiania — GO — CEP: 74003-
010
Av. Olinda Qd. H4 Lt. 01-03 n2 960,
Park Lozandes Goiania - GO - CEP:
74884-120
Av. Anhanguera, Quadra 582 Lote
BO1, n° 10.790 12 Piso, Shopping
Cerrado, Setor Aeroviario Goiania —
GO - CEP: 74435-090
Av Rio Verde, Qd. 102/104, Sala n.2
341, Vila Sao Tomaz. Aparecida de
Goiania-GO, CEP 74980-070

Av Independéncia, n2. 285 a 465,
Qd, D, Lt. 01, Sala M10, Setor Serra

DISTANCIA
DA UNIDADE
CENTRAL (KM)



Dourada, 42 Etapa, Aparecida de
Goiania

Rua 300 Qd 3B Lt 01 a 04 Sala 31,

Condominio Cidade Empresarial -

Ciretran Aparecida de
Setor Vera Cruz, Aparecida de

Goiania
Goiania-GO
Avenida Igualdade, Lotes: 18 e 19,
Setor Garavelo, Shopping Garavelo
Vapt Vupt |
apt Vupt Garavelo Aparecida de Goiania - GO CEP:

74930-530
Praca Getulio Vargas, n.2 326,
Centro, Bela Vista de Goids-GO
Avenida Antonio Francisco de
. . Oliveira com Rua Maria Toledo, Qd
Vapt Vupt Hidrolandia 21 Lt 04, Setor Morada do Sol -
Goiania
Av. JK, n.2 615, Centro Comercial

Vapt Vupt Nerdpolis | de Nerdpolis, Botafogo, Nerépolis-
GO

Vapt Vupt Bela Vista de
Goias

Av Progresso, Qd.02, Lt.03, Loja 15,
Conjunto Sabia, Senador Center
Shopping, Senador Canedo, CEP

75.250-000

Vapt Vupt Senador
Canedo

. Rua Moisés Batista, n.2 189, 22
Vapt Vupt Trindade Andar, Centro, Trindade-GO
Rua Elizabeth Marques esq. ¢/ Rua
Mangabeiras, Qd.45, Lt.19 a 21,
Centro Comercial Maysa, Setor
Maysa, Trindade-GO
Rua Goias, Qd.44, Lt.12, n.2 139,
Vapt Vupt Inhumas Setor Central — Inhumas-GO
Rua José de Arimatéia e Silva,
Qd.142 - Lote 01 - sublote 1 -
Centro - Inhumas-GO
- Av. Goids, n.2 485, Setor Central —
Vapt Vupt Goianira Goianira-GO
Av Universitaria, n.2 2.221, Vila
Santa Isabel, Anapolis-GO, CEP;
75.083-350
Av Brasil Sul esq. ¢/ Nicio Vilela, Qd
A, Lt06, n.2 511, Bairro Batista —
Anapolis-GO
. Rua T61, n? 180 Quadra 124 Lote
Vapt Vupt Buena Vista 2,15 oojas: 335 a 338, Shopping

Vapt Vupt Trindade -
Maysa

Ciretran Inhumas

Vapt Vupt Anapolis

Vapt Vupt Andpolis Sul

60

60



Diretoria de Saude e
Prevengdo

SEAD - Deposito
Perimetral

Escola de Governo
SEAD - Rua 03

SEAD - Avenida
Universitaria

Metago
SEAD - Garagem 84
Ciretran Leopoldo de

Bulhdes

Ciretran Viandpolis

Ciretran Cristianépolis

Ciretran Trindade

Ciretran Patio de
Apreensdo de Goidnia

Disque Detran

Ciretran Mairipotaba

Setores do Detran

LOCALIDADE/CIDADE

Vapt Vupt Sdo Miguel
do Araguaia

Buena Vista, Setor Bueno - Goiania
- GO - CEP: 74223-170
Avenida Tocantins, esquina com a
rua 12 n2 12, Setor Central -
Goiania
Avenida Central, Qd 200, Galpao 7 -
Setor Empresarial - Goiania
Rua C-135 esq. ¢/ C-149, Qd.291,
Jardim América, Goidnia-GO
Rua 03 esquina com Rua 23, Setor
Central, Goidnia-GO
Avenida Universitaria, esquina com
rua 261, n.2 1.750, Setor
Universitario, Goiania-GO
Avenida Lauricio Pedro
Rasmussem, Qd. Area, s/n, Vila
Yate, Goiania
Rua 84, setor Sul - Goiania
Rua José Pires de Oliveira n2 135 -
Centro, Leopoldo de Bulhdes/GO
Rua Senador Felismino Viana,
Quadra 7, Lote 3, n.° 864 - Setor
Centro, Vianépolis-GO
Avenida Goids, Quadra B5, Lote 13,
Setor Palestina, Cristiandpolis - GO
Rua 01 esquina com a Rua 06, It.
01, Quadra 10, Bairro Santuario,
CEP 75388-563, Trindade-GO
Chacara Salim, n° 0 - Vila Maria
Perpetue Socorro DPS |, BR 060,
Goianira-GO
Av Independéncia n2 3026 Setor
Vila Nova Goiania-GO
Avenida 12 de Novembro, Quadra
V, Lote 7, Centro, CEP 75.630-000 -
Mairipotaba
Avenida Altamiro Moura Pacheco,
Quadra 236, Lote 3/4 N° 93, Cidade
Jardim - Goidnia/GO

ENDERECO

Av Paranaiba, Qd. 56, Lt. 04,
Centro, Sdo Miguel do Araguaia —
CEP 76.590-000

62,5

93,5

92,3

99,9

475,20



Vapt Vupt Porangatu

Ciretran Porangatu

Vapt Vupt Minagu

Vapt Vupt Mozarlandia

Vapt Vupt Cidade de

Goias

Vapt Vupt Itapuranga

Vapt Vupt ltuagu

Vapt Vupt Itapaci

Vapt Vupt Rubiataba

Vapt Vupt Rialma

Vapt Vupt Goianésia

Vapt Vupt Ceres

Vapt Vupt Ipord

Vapt Vupt Anicuns

Vapt Vupt Sao Luis dos
Montes Belos

Vapt Vupt Jussara

Ciretran Jussara

Vapt Vupt Paralna

Avenida Pedro Pereira de Cunha,
Quadra 01, Lote 06/07, Vila Rosa -
Porangatu - GO - CEP: 76550-000
Rua 03, Quadra 01, Lote 06/07,
parte da chacara 47, Setor Vila
Rosa, Porangatu-GO
Av. Amazonas, n.2 295, Centro,
Minagu-GO
Rua dos Militares, Qd.07, Lt.17,
Shopping Centro Oeste, Setor
Central, Mozarlandia-GO
Av Dério de Paiva Sampaio, Qd.04,
Lt.06, S/N, Setor Jodo Francisco —
Goids-GO
Rua Pedro Sifuentes Machado, n.2
400, Centro, Itapuranga-GO
Praca llete Bueno, n.2 161, Qd. 28,
Lt. 14, Centro, Ituagu-GO
Av. Floresta esq. Com Rua Carlos
Almeida, n.2 54, Centro — Itapaci -
GO
Rua Cangerana, Qd.102, Lt. 28,
Centro, Rubiataba-GO, CEP 76.350-
000
Rua Furtuoso Alves Guimaraes,
S/N, Setor Central, Terminal
Rodoviario, Rialma-GO
Av. Pard, n.2 426, S3o Cristovao,
Goianésia-GO, CEP 76.380-000 —
Av. Bernardo Sayao, n.2 300,
Centro, Ceres-GO
Av Para esq. ¢/ Rua Joaquim, n.2
362, Qd.59, Lt.817, Setor Central —
Ipora-GO
Rua Arthur Bernardes, n.2 1.421,
Centro, Anicuns-GO
Rua Juruema esquina com Rua
Javaés, Quadra 02, Lote 00 - Setor
Trevo S3do Luis de Montes Belos -
GO - CEP: 76100-000

Rua Goias quadra 01 Lote 03 - Vila
Araxa - Jussara-GO
Av. Gertulino Artiaga esq. ¢/Rua
Alvaro Vasconcelos, n®. 02, B. Sdo
Sebastido, Parauna-GO

408,6

408,6

486,9

302,5

142,3

163,3

69,8

221,7

203,3

175,8

175,2

178,4

226,2

83,4

127,0

225,9

225,9

156,1



Av. Salomdo Lopes, Qd. 22, Lt.
2FA/AFB, Centro, Palmeiras de 94,3
Goias-GO
Av. Cristovao Colombo, Qd.02,
Vapt Vupt Jaragua Lt.10, Jardim Aeroporto, Jaragua- 119,8
GO, CEP 76.330-000
Avenida Moacir Rios, Quadra 40,
Ciretran Jaragua Lote 18, Jardim Ana Edith, Jaragua- 119,8
Go
Av. Antonio Nunes Santana Quadra
Ciretran Aurilandia 63 Lotei Setor Sao Domingos, na 148,8
cidade de Aurilandia-GO
Rua 17 Esquina com Av. Araguaia,
Ciretran Uruana Setor Central, na cidade de Uruana- 156,0
GO
Rua Quincas Neto esquina com Rua
Ciretran Itaberai Luiz Antonio, Qd. 27, Lt. 04, Vila 100,2
Leonor Itaberai-GO

. Avenida Goids n° 467 Quadra 78
Ciretran Fazenda Nova Lote 15, Centro, Fazenda Nova-GO 2058

Avenida 5 de janeiro, Quadra 14

Vapt Vupt Palmeiras de
Goias

Ciretran Sanclerlandia Lote 5 - Setor Central - 136,2
Sanclerlandia-GO
Ciretran S3o Luiz do Avenida Rezende Monteiro, 9355
Norte Quadra 20, Lote 01, Centro !
Rua Bela Vista com a Rua
Ciretran Niquelandia Tocantins, Quadra D, Lote 01, Vila 306,3
Lourdes

Av. Macabeus, n.641, casa 01,
centro, CEP 76.140.000
Avenida Araguaia esquina com Rua
Itapagi, Centro
. , Rua José Bueno da Silva, Quadra
Ciretran Guaraita 04, Lote 05, Centro 178,5

Avenida Alipio Anténio de Paiva,

Ciretran Amorinépolis 248,3

Ciretran Uruagu 279,5

Ciretran Montividiu do

Norte Quadra 41, lote 09, Centro, CEP 434,4
76465-000
Avenida Jodo Ferreira da Cunha,
Ciretran Mossamedes Qd. 06, Lt. 05, n° 116, Setor 151,1
Central, CEP 76.150-000
Avenida Araguaia, Quadra 04 A,
Ciretran Santa Fé de Lote 19, N2 1021, 261
Goias Centro, CEP 76265-000, Santa Fé
de Goids — GO
Ciretran Carmo do Rio | Rua Cel. José Deodoro esquina com 174,8

Verde a Avenida Dos Reis, Quadra



9, Lote 9B, CEP 76340-000, Setor
Central, Carmo Do Rio Verde — GO
Avenida deputado José de Assis
esg. com Rua Anténio Mendes,
guadra 29, lote 270, Centro,
Diorama, Goias
Rua 19 de margo, Qd. 07, Lt 01,

Ciretran Diorama

Ciretran Heitorai CEP 76.670-000, Setor Central,
Heitorai - GO
Rua 08, n° 188, parte do Lote 06,
Ciretran Formoso Quadra 29, Loteamento Cidade de

Formoso, Formoso-GO
Rua 4, Quadra 14, parte do Lote 16,
Ciretran Nova América Centro, CEP 76.345-000, no
municipio de Nova América/GO

LOCALIDADE/CIDADE ENDERECO
Av. Bernardo Sayao, Qd. 01, Lt. 05,
Bairro Novo Ipiranga, Alvorada do
Norte-GO — CEP 73950-000
Rua Alvorada, n? 237, Qd.28,
Lt.10B, Setor Central, Posse-GO
Av Goias, Qd.12, Lt: 13 e 14,
Centro, Santo Antbnio do
Descoberto
Rua Direita, n.2 82, Centro,
Pirendépolis-GO
Praca Jodo Batista Cordeiro, n2 01,
Centro Campos Belos - GO CEP:
73840-000
Rua Otaviano de Paiva, n.2 1.153,
Centro, Cristalina-GO
Av. Alfredo Nasser, Qd.35, Lt.07,
Parque Estrela D’alva, Luziania-GO
Rua 76 esq. ¢/ Av. Lucelia Roriz, Qd.
Vapt Vupt Jardim Inga 126, Lt. 19, Jardim Ingd, Luziania-
GO
Avenida JK, Quadra 30, Lote 26/01,
Galeria JK, Jardim Brasilia Aguas
Lindas de Goias — GO - CEP: 72915-
111
Av. Brasilia, Quadra 57, Lote 16 -
Vapt Vupt Alexania Centro Alexania — GO — CEP: 72930-
000

Avenida Perimetral, Qd 482Lt 17 -
Parque Estrela Dalva

Vapt Vupt Alvorada do
Norte

Vapt Vupt Posse

Vapt Vupt Santo
Antonio do Descoberto

Vapt Vupt Pirendépolis

Vapt Vupt Campos
Belos

Vapt Vupt Cristalina

Vapt Vupt Luziania

Vapt Vupt Aguas Lindas

Vapt Vupt Novo Gama

258

136,6

420

226

456

512,7

184,6

128,7

606,6

282,3

196,5

197,6

194

119,9

181,6



Vapt Vupt Formosa

Ciretran Formosa

Vapt Vupt Planaltina

Vapt Vupt Valparaiso

Vapt Vupt Cataldo

Vapt Vupt Ipameri

Vapt Vupt Pires do Rio

Ciretran Damiandpolis

Ciretran Orizona

Ciretran Campo Alegre
de Goias

Ciretran Ouvidor

Ciretran Simolandia

Ciretran Padre
Bernardo

LOCALIDADE/CIDADE

Vapt Vupt Rio Verde
UNIDADE
CENTRAL -

GOIANIA Ciretran Rio Verde

Av Brasilia, n.2 840, Setor
Formosinha, Formosa-GO
Avenida Pedro Monteiro
Guimaraes, n° 716, Qd.63, Sala 02,
Cond. Edificio JS I, Setor Central,
Formosa - GO
Shopping Premier, QA 4, MC/MR,
Lt.09al13, 22 Piso, Setor Leste,
Planaltina-GO
Rodovia BR040, Km 13, Gleba F,
Parque Esplanada, Valparaiso
Shopping, Loja 13/17, Valparaiso
de Goias-GO, CEP 72.870-000
Rua 05 esq. ¢/ Rua Wilson Paixdo,
n.2 47, Bairro Nossa Senhora Mae
de Deus, Cataldao-GO
Rua Professor Boa Ventura, esq. ¢/
Rua Radioamador Julio Sampaio e
Rua Arthur Silvério, Qd. 08, Lt.01 —
Vila Baiochi, Ipameri-GO
Rua Rui Barbosa, n.2 63, Centro,
Pires do Rio - GO
Rua 04, esquina com a Av. Goids-
Centro - Damiandpolis/GO
Avenida Augusto Pereira de
Mesquita, N2 30, Centro
Avenida Alvaro Teixeira Filho, Qd.
68, Lt. 04, Bairro Santa Catarina,
CEP 75.795-000
Rua Manoel de Sena, Quadra 27,
N¢ 222, Casa 02
Avenida Campelo de Miranda,
Quadra 04, Lote 14
Avenida Tiradentes, Quadra 21,
Lote 10, Setor Central, Padre
Bernardo - GO

ENDERECO
Av. Presidente Vargas, n.2 1.470,
Jardim Goias, Rio Verde-GO, CEP
75.903-290
Avenida Presidente Vargas, n°
2.223, Vila Maria, Rio Verde - GO -
Ponto Shopping

Vapt Vupt Santa Helena Rua Eduvaldo Veloso do Carmo, n.2

de Goias

356, Centro, Santa Helena de Goias

281

281

259

188,6

261,6

200,1

145,9

525,8

137,7

258

277,8

457,3

255,6

2324

2324

210



Av. Pres Tancredo Neves, n.2 100,
Vapt Vupt Jatai Setor Epaminondas Il, Jatai-GO,
CEP 75.805-123
Rua Bardo do Rio Branco, n.2 866,
Vapt Vupt Morrinhos = Centro, Morrinhos-GO, CEP 75.560-

000
Vapt Vupt Bom Jesus de Rua 1, n.2 149, Qd.09, Lt.1-B,
Goias Centro, Bom Jesus de Goids-GO

Rua 24 de Julho esq. ¢/ Rua Luziano
Vapt Vupt Buriti Alegre = Inacio, S/N, Centro, Buriti Alegre-
GO
Av A esq. ¢/ Rua 7, Estancia Itaja,
Caldas Novas-GO
Avenida Antbnio Sanches
Fernandes, Qd. GL-A, Lt. 3-R,
loteamento Estancia Boa Vista,
Caldas Novas - GO
52 Avenida, n2. 103, Centro,
Mineiros-Go
Rua Paulo Abari, n.2 477, Jardim
Vapt Vupt Itumbiara América, ltumbiara-GO, CEP
75.523-280
Av Antbnio Batista Arantes esq. ¢/
Vapt Vupt Piracanjuba @ Rua José Alves Ferreira, n.2 390-C,
Sala 03, Centro, Piracanjuba-GO
Av. Pastor Zetil, ne. 71, Centro,
Quirindpolis-GO, CEP: 75.860-000
Rua Fued Amuy, Qd 12, Lt 03 e
Ciretran Paranaiguara | parte do 04, Setor Tedfilo Nonato,
Paranaiguara-GO
Av Minas Gerais, n.2 330, Centro —
Goiatuba-GO
Rua Maria Antunes Teixeira, n B
870, esq ¢/ a Rua Rui Barbosa
Centro, Bom Jardim de Goias-GO
Rua Pedro Ludovico, N° 2.769,
Ciretran Aragargas Quadra 33, Lote 12, Setor Araguaia,
Aragarcas-GO

Vapt Vupt Caldas Novas

Ciretran Caldas Novas

Vapt Vupt Mineiros

Vapt Vupt Quirinépolis

Vapt Vupt Goiatuba

Ciretran Bom Jardim de
Goias

Avenida Bahia, esquina com

Ciretran Pontalina Avenida Jeronimo Maia, Setor
Dergo, Pontalina-GO
Ciretran Edealina Rua 21 n2 958 - Edealina

Avenida Heide Outa, Quadra 08,
Lote 04, Bairro Vera Cruz

Avenida Rio Branco, Qd . 09, Lt. B,
n°® 76, Setor Central

Ciretran Montividiu

Ciretran Acreuna

321,3

131,8

226,3

185,6

170,3

170,3

425,8

209

92,9

2911

352,4

176,3

369,6

376,2

127,8

138,7

277,9

153,4



Ciretran Guapé

Ciretran Itaruma

Ciretran S3o Simao

Ciretran Indiara

Ciretran Cagu

Rua Valdemar Gonzaga de
Menezes, esquina com a rua Haifa
Skaf, Quadra 36, Lote 20, Centro
Avenida Sete de Setembro, Qd. 28,
Lt. 13, Centro, Itaruma - GO
Rua 26, Qd. 14, Lt. 04-A, Centro,
CEP
75.890-000, S3o Simao - GO
Avenida José Aldemar Ferreira esq.
cla Rua 6, Qd. 16, Lt. 06-B, Vila
Indiara, CEP 75.955-000,
Indiara/GO
Rua Jodo Batista Gama, NUmero
469, Quadra 04, Lote 01-C, CEP
75.813-000, Loteamento Vila Rio
Claro, Cagu - GO

37,2

369

368,7

100,5

334,5



